Binnorie Dairy Proprietary Limited—Duetto Cheese

Identifying features

140g weight in a 150mL tub marked with Best Before Date 21 FEB 2013.

What are the defects?

The recall of the above product is due to microbial (Listeria Monocytogenes) contamination.

What are the hazards?

Listeria may cause illness in pregnant women and their unborn babies, the elderly and people with weak immune systems.

What should consumers do?

Any consumers concerned about their health should seek medical advice. Customers should return the product to the place of purchase for a full refund. For further information please contact Binnorie Dairy Proprietary Limited on (02) 49986660.

Supplier
Binnorie Dairy Proprietary Limited
Traders who sold this product

Sold from the Binnorie Dairy factory store and at the Newcastle Farmers Market.

Where the product was sold
New South Wales

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Coordinating agency

Food Standards Australia New Zealand is the coordinating agency for this recall.

Product category